
Leader Sequence

Race
4 Hours of Silverstone
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

LMP2

DragonSpeed Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  22  22  22 21

High Class Racing Dallara P217 - Gibson  23  29  7  7 49

Graff Oreca 07 - Gibson  30  40  11  11 40

United Autosports LIGIER JSP217 - Gibson  41  44  4  4 32

Graff Oreca 07 - Gibson  45  58  14  25 40

Algarve Pro Racing LIGIER JSP217 - Gibson  59  59  1  1 25

G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  60  63  4  4 22

Algarve Pro Racing LIGIER JSP217 - Gibson  64  64  1  2 25

United Autosports LIGIER JSP217 - Gibson  65  66  2  6 32

G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  67  124  58  62 22

United Autosports LIGIER JSP217 - Gibson  125  126  2  8 32

LMP3

United Autosports LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  1  30  30  30 2

360 Racing LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  31  31  1  1 6

M.Racing - YMR Norma M 30 LMP3  32  32  1  1 19

United Autosports LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  33  61  29  59 2

United Autosports LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  62  62  1  1 3

United Autosports LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan  63  119  57  116 2

LMGTE

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage V8  1  1  1  1 90

Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE  2  28  27  27 55

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 991  29  29  1  1 77

Spirit of Race Ferrari 488 GTE  30  33  4  31 55

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage V8  34  57  24  25 90

Proton Competition Porsche 911 RSR 991  58  59  2  3 77

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage V8  60  86  27  52 90

Beechdean AMR Aston Martin Vantage V8  87  88  2  2 99

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage V8  89  116  28  80 90
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